

MM GSY આચારી T63 છે આચારી શ્રીકેતી દેવભાઈ પાલ

~~સાચી રીતે~~

(SC)

સાચી રીતે

સાચી રીતે

Maint ongoing

સાચી રીતે

સાચી રીતે

સાચી રીતે

સાચી રીતે

સાચી રીતે

1264

08/7/19

સાચી રીતે

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>3rd year maintenance bill</u>					
A District of Const					
Date of Entry - 11/2/2023					
An Olyvide T.M.B form P/35					
To P/37					
Item (1) Restoration of main					
Cells do do do					
50.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 380.67/m ³ ₹ 19273=					
Item (2) Maintenance					
of earthen Shoulders					
do do do					
168.70 m ² @ ₹ 58.60/m ²					
₹ 9986=					
Item (3) Maintenance of					
Rd Sign do do do					
0.75 km @ ₹ 1047.26/km ₹ 785=					
Item (4) Maintenance of					
200m & med do do do					
0.090 km @ ₹ 684.85/km					
₹ 62=					
Item (5/12) Cutting of					
Branches of tree					
do do do					
4 Nm @ ₹ 102.53/cum ₹ 412=					
Item (6/13) Cutting of					
Shrubs do do do					
9.38 Nm @ ₹ 6.29/cum					
₹ 59=					
Continuation ₹ 30475=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

0.1230475 = 0

Here NO (7/14) Triom map
of Grass & weeds

do do ell

682.75 m²

① ₹ 2.10/w² ₹ 1329 = 0

₹ 31,804 = 0

less @ 10.0% Below

as per Agt. ① ₹ 3181 = 0

₹ 28,623 = 4

(100)

₹ 28,623
52

₹ 8123
A² K

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4th Year Maintenance Bill					
A basket of cost					
DOAC → 13/12/2020					
Date of Entry → 09/02/2024					
All City wide TMB Form P/41					
To P/45					
Item No (1) Restoration					
of rainwater drain					
do do					
50.62 m ²					
@ ₹ 380.67/m ² ₹ 19273.20					
Item No (2) Maintenance					
of earthen shoulder					
do do					
168.75 m ² @ ₹ 58.60/m ²					
₹ 9889.20					
Item No (3/9) Maintenance of					
15.9 road sign do do					
0.1250 km @ ₹ 1047.26/km					
₹ 785.20					
Item No (4/11) Maintenance of					
15.11 20cm Stone bed					
0.135 km @ ₹ 684.88/km					
₹ 92.20					
Item No (5/12) Cutting of					
15.12(i) Branches of tree					
4 Nos @ ₹ 102.53/each					
₹ 410.20					
Continuation					
₹ 30449.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

B.F.R 30,449 = 40

Heeno (9/10) Cutting of

15.12(ii) shades do do do

~~1.88144~~ 9.38 Nu

@ ₹ 6.29/each

₹ 59 = 40

HeNO (14) Trimming

15.12(iii) of Grass do do do

42.20 m²

@ ₹ 2.10/m² ₹ 89 = 40

₹ 30,597 = 40

less @ 10.10% of

per Agt @ ₹ 3060 = 40

₹ 27,537 = 40

~~Comp~~

9/2/2024

Jt

10/7/24
A.E